
15
7

6.
18

25
0.

98

4 HOLES,
10.5 [0.41] THRO'

ON 100 [3.94]PCD

10
00

39
.3

7

50.8 2.00

SUPPLIED WITH
M10 FASTENERS

SHOWN FITTED
TO 1381B ANTENNA -

SOLD SEPERATELY

SIDE
VIEW

BASE
VIEW

ISOMETRIC
VIEW

European Antennas Ltd
Lambda House, Cheveley

Newmarket, Suffolk, CB8 9RG, UK
Tel: +44 (0)1638 731888

sales@european-antennas.co.uk
www.european-antennas.co.uk

European Antennas Ltd. has a policy of continuous development and therefore
stress that the data contained on this sheet should be used for guidance only.

European Antennas Ltd is part of Cobham Defence Electronic Systems

OMNI ANTENNA MOUNT
XPO2V-0.3-10.0 MOUNT/120A                                  

Certificate No 9268

XPO
2V-0.3-10.0 M

O
U

N
T/120A

 


	Sheet1
	Drawing View6
	Drawing View7
	Drawing View9


